
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS HEAT 1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 15, 2011

AMA Supercross

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  85.6901

30 K. Regal  35.7312

29 A. Short  55.7803

14 K. Windham  85.8224

12 T. Hahn  65.8465

9 I. Tedesco  25.8906

102 C. Gosselaar  75.8917

737 T. Reidman  35.9478

46 A. Martin  25.9539

10 J. Brayton  35.97510

11 K. Chisholm  25.98011

153 G. Crater  45.98712

27 N. Wey  35.99213

732 T. Hames  36.00214

38 C. Blose  86.01715

247 T. Parks  66.03316

50 M. Boni  36.03517

43 W. Peick  66.04018

526 B. Lamay  56.07819

520 T. Gallo  26.13620

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  320.1591

29 A. Short  620.5672

12 T. Hahn  420.6943

11 K. Chisholm  620.8524

10 J. Brayton  620.8725

14 K. Windham  820.8786

9 I. Tedesco  821.0887

46 A. Martin  521.1968

732 T. Hames  521.2609

27 N. Wey  721.33410

520 T. Gallo  721.55811

526 B. Lamay  421.60012

38 C. Blose  421.62213

43 W. Peick  221.65514

50 M. Boni  321.78915

30 K. Regal  321.87116

102 C. Gosselaar  522.10117

247 T. Parks  522.25318

153 G. Crater  522.45219

737 T. Reidman  222.85520

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 R. Villopoto  522.6351

9 I. Tedesco  622.9672

10 J. Brayton  623.2783

14 K. Windham  723.3164

29 A. Short  523.3165

12 T. Hahn  523.5926

43 W. Peick  323.8177

11 K. Chisholm  323.8458

46 A. Martin  423.9219

38 C. Blose  723.95110

27 N. Wey  424.12911

50 M. Boni  224.21212

30 K. Regal  224.29913

526 B. Lamay  624.75914

732 T. Hames  224.78715

737 T. Reidman  224.84416

520 T. Gallo  524.96817

247 T. Parks  425.03618

153 G. Crater  225.05419

102 C. Gosselaar  425.45620
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